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Product datasheet

MAXIMA-65

code : 7002.XXX.XX

1m cable

TI.__0.M10A._ _
@ 10 mm & M10

Height: 100 / 200 / 500 / 1000mm

« Description

EN Led floodlight to use with different accessories as ceiling, wall or floor lighting.
Degree of protection 1P65 - IK06 - Classe 1 - CE
Luminaire made of solid stainless steel, brass or anodized aluminum, stainless steel
screws, safety clear plexiglass.

Colors: 02A
04

- Anodized Black
- Brushed stainless steel

07- Brushed brass

32

FR Projecteur |

- Anodized aluminum

ed a utiliser avec différents accessoires pour un éclairage mural, au

plafond ou au sol.

Degré de protection IP65 - IK06 - Classe 1 - CE

Luminaire fabriqué en inox massif, laiton ou aluminium anodisé, visserie en inox,
plexiglass de sécurité clair.

Couleurs: 02A - Noir anodisé

Accessories

BASE.060A._ _

@ 60 mm & M10
Thickness 5mm

BASE.100A._ _

@100 mm & M10
Thickness 5mm

04 - Inox brossé
07- Laiton brossé
32 - Aluminium anodisé

BEL Lighting

The luminaire is
compatible with bulbs
of the energy classes:
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BASE.060B.__

IP65 - @60 mm & M10
Height 40mm + cable gland
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Stern A Base 60-A Base 100-A Base 60-B 874/2012
AC.FX01.02A T.__0SPK.__ AC.7002.LS.__ AC.7002.AG._ _ X060.043.3
2 40 mm & M10 @ 10 mm with Spike for ground fixing Lens 10° @70 mm Height 85mm
Thickness 15mm Height: 100 / 200 / 500 / 1000mm

% . -
Base Strap Stem B Lens 03 Anti-glare 03 Louver

Wijzigingen in ontwerp, technische specificaties en handleiding voorbehouden.

Sous réserve de modifications au niveau de la conception, des spécifications techniques et de la notice.

Alterations in design, technical specification and manuals reserved.
Anderungen von Entwurf, technischen Daten und Bedienungsanleitungen bleiben vorbrhalten.
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Product datasheet

MAXIMA-65

code : 7002.XXX.XX

Product code : 7002.XX1.XX 7002.XX2.XX

Code produit :

Produkt-Code :

Power : 6W - 20° 6W - 40°

Puissance :

Leistung :

*LED W11  6W -2700K W12 6W - 2700K

colour : 480Im - 80CRI 480Im - 80CRI

couleur :

Farbe : W21 6W - 3000K W22 6W - 3000K
500lm - 80CRI 500lm - 80CRI

Voltage: 220-240V 50-60Hz 220-240V 50-60Hz

Driver type :

Convertisseur :

Konverter :

Classification :

CE - IP65 - IK06 CE - IP65 - IK06
Class | Class |

02A Anodized Black

Colour : :
Couleur 04 Brushed stainless steel
Farbe : 07 Brushed Brass

32 Anodized aluminum
Material :
Matériaux : Solid stainless steel, brass or aluminum
Material :
Origin :
Origine : Made in Belgium
Herkunft :

02A, 32: 0,55kg
Weight: 04 : 0,95kg

07 : 1,00kg
Dimmable yes
Adjustable : yes
Warranty : .
Garantie : 2 years + 3 years optional
Glass type :
Type de verre : Safety clear plexiglass
Glastyp :

—_—

Dim-To-Warm 1800K-3000K = on request
6,5W or 9,5W 350mA 2700K / 3000K /
4000K / 5000K = on request
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